TD SYNNEX

Contact Name

CONTACT LIST BU Software & Cloud (Microsoft, Adobe)

Contact Title

Microsoft CSP

Phone Number

Email Address

Ludék Marold
Vojtéch Bastyr
Kristina Figelyova
Ludék Melen

Roman Slobodnik

Vladimir Krajkar
Patrik Madersky

Martin Myslik

Michal Nemcéek

Natalia Sztolarikova

Martin Hala

Andrea Gafrikova (SK)

Martina Hubové (SK)

Product Manager Microsoft CSP, BitTitan

Microsoft CSP Specialist, StreamOne expert

Microsoft Sales support (CSP, OV, OVS, SPLA)
Business Development Manager Microsoft 365

Business Development Manager Microsoft Dynamics 365
Business Development Microsoft CSP Slovakia
Business Development Microsoft CSP Slovakia
Business Development Microsoft Azure

Microsoft Azure Technical Presales

Microsoft Marketing Manager

Adobe & Microsoft ESD/FPP

Product Manager Adobe, Microsoft OEM, ESD, FPP

Adobe Sales Specialist, Adobe VIP MP , Microsoft OEM, FPP, ESD

BU Lead

Business Unit Manager | Microsoft Al & Cloud

+420 774 523 419

+420 724 250 443

+420 602 451 240

+420 601 348 691

+420 725 308 704

+421 917 490 301

+421 902 583 504

+420 724 715 611

+420 601 124 925

+420 770 149 698

+420 724 250 416

+420 777 523 425

+420 724 250 413

ludek.marold@tdsynnex.com

vojtech.bastyr@tdsynnex.com

kristina.figelyova@tdsynnex.com

ludek.melen@tdsynnex.com

roman.slobodnik@tdsynnex.com

andrea.gafrikova@tdsynnex.com

martina.hubova@tdsynnex.com

vladimir.krajkar@tdsynnex.com

patrik. madersky@tdsynnex.com

martin.myslik@tdsynnex.com

michal.nemcek@tdsynnex.com

natalia.sztolarikova@tdsynnex.com

martin.hala@tdsynnex.com




